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Women / 2 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Buckley1286
Rising Stars

9.600 9.150 9.2509.550 37.550
1 5 1 4T 1

1

Kayla Kenny1295
Gold Coast

9.400 9.350 9.3509.300 37.400
2T 2T 4 2T 2

2

Jessica Aranda1291
Twins

9.200 9.450 9.1009.250 37.000
3* 1 5 6T 3T

3T

Sarah Budnick1279
Twins

9.200 9.100 9.3509.350 37.000
3* 6 3T 2T 3T

3T

Leah Williams1296
Twins

9.400 8.800 9.1509.400 36.750
2T 7T 2 5 4

4

Allie Lazar1292
Twins

9.000 9.300 9.2509.100 36.650
7T 3T 7 4T 5

5

Waverly Vernon1288
Gold Coast

9.200 9.350 9.1008.900 36.550
3T 2T 9T 6T 6

6

Emma McDaniel1289
Gold Coast

9.100 8.600 9.4509.350 36.500
5 9 3T 1 7T

7T

Allison Hewitt1290
Twins

9.000 9.250 9.1009.150 36.500
7T 4 6 6T 7T

7T

Carolyn Nguyen1293
Rising Stars

9.150 8.750 9.3008.900 36.100
4 8 9T 3 8

8

Alyson Pepper1294
Gold Coast

9.400 8.800 8.8009.000 36.000
2T 7T 8 7 9

9

Lauren Fitzpatrick1287
Gold Coast

9.050 9.300 8.7508.800 35.900
6 3T 10 8 10

10
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